General information about company

Scrip code 533644

NSE Symbol UJAAS

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE899L.01022

Name of the company UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 };Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. |52 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy . paid- | shares shares hei q | no- of shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underlymg (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(III) shares held . AV)+(V)+
In av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class [ o (A+B+C)
) (a+B+C2) | X eg:y
Promoter
(A) gﬁ'omo - 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
Group
(B) Public 46096 78559720 78559720 |39.28 78559720 78559720 |39.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 46105 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SIETE
Noor No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin |P'edged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U a(ljresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur_ri erho
Category | of ndertying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 €quity shares
Outstanding . - held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 60.72 121440280
Group
(B) Public 39.28 78559600
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 199999880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g:;}gf Total nos. ;Jl?rle:o' &
o (Rl [ s | | |l Mool Vo X ighs |
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity Depqsnory av)+(v)+ as per of
av) shares Receipts (VD) S Total
(VI) 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class :
held . | Total Voting
v As a % of X eg:y ioht
W (A+B+C2) Tigts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) E‘gxﬁiﬁﬁf; 8 71776400 71776400 |35.89 71776400 71776400 |35.89
(@ égzcgtyh)er 1 49663880 49663880 | 24.83 49663880 49663880 | 24.83
(SX')’('IT)OMI 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
]?’rl}grnoter 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
Group (A)=
A)YD)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
@ [orelgn Portfolio | 21600 21600 |0.01 21600 21600 |0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 69330 69330 0.03 69330 69330 0.03
Banks
) 232’&;};“ 2 324047 324047  |0.16 324047 324047 |0.16
(51131;3(-1T)ma1 4 414977 414977 [0.21 414977 414977  [0.21
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ig‘i‘(ﬁglggimal 45038 61861864 61861864 |30.93 61861864 61861864 |30.93
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 2912357 2912357 | 1.46 2912357 2912357 | 1.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NBRCS registered | 3 5050 5050 0 5050 5050 0
(e) égzdoftyh)er 1044 13365472 13365472 | 6.68 13365472 13365472 | 6.68
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 46092 78144743 78144743 |39.07 78144743 78144743 |39.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 46096 78559720 78559720 |39.28 78559720 78559720 |39.28

(B)(2)+(B)
3




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 46105 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B+C ) 46105 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0: L% SAAIES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible , held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
@ 35.89 71776400
(d) 24.83 49663880
(Slu)b'T‘“al A 60.72 121440280
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.72 121440280
and Promoter
Group (A)=
@AM+
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8} Institutions
(e) 0.01 21600
® 0.03 69330
@ 0.16 324047
Sub-Total (B) 0.21 414977
€]
(3) Non-institutions
(a() 30.93 61861744
(a(ii)) 1.46 2912357
®) 0 5050
(e) 6.68 13365472
Sub-Total (B) 39.07 78144623
(€)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.28 78559600
BB+
B)X2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 199999880
Total (A+B+C 100 199999880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vikalp S
Mundra

Anurag S

Mundra

Vandana
Mundra

Anurag
Mundra

Vikalp Mundra

Shyamsunder
Mundra

Geeta Mundra

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAHHA?2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMO0079N

ACVPMO0080H

ACVPMO0081G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.94

3.21

B

24.32

2.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Class eg:y

Total

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

0.22

0.94

3.21

3.3

24.32

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.94

3.21

3.3

24.32

2.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sarita Mundra

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHFPM9303G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200

71776400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1200

71776400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1200

71776400

Class eg:y

Total

1200

71776400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200

71776400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SVA Family Welfare Trust

PAN (II)

AAGTS1466A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49663880

49663880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

49663880

49663880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.83

24.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49663880

49663880

Class eg:y

Total

49663880

49663880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.83

24.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.83

24.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized ARl

form (XIV)

49663880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shri Ramchandra Maharaja
Trust

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGTS5855D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

237

116

689

1

1044

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5450274

1674708

2526724

3713766

3712766

13365472

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5450274

1674708

2526724

3713766

3712766

13365472

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.73

0.84

1.26

1.86

1.86

6.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5450274

1674708

2526724

3713766

3712766

13365472

Class eg:y

Total

5450274

1674708

2526724

3713766

3712766

13365472

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.73

0.84

1.26

1.86

1.86

6.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.73

0.84

1.26

1.86

1.86

6.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5450274

1674708

2526724

3713766

3712766

13365472

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







