General information about company						
Scrip code	533644					
NSE Symbol	UJAAS					
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE899L01022					
Name of the company	UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	atodory	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	shares held (VII) = $(IV)^+(V)^+$ 1957) (VIII)	Number of V of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =		No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
(B)	Public	46096	78559720			78559720	39.28	78559720		78559720	39.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	46105	20000000			20000000	100	20000000		20000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category Category of	Category Shares f Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.72					121440280
(B)	Public				39.28					78559600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					199999880

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		Rights	Total as a % of
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	71776400			71776400	35.89	71776400		71776400	35.89
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	49663880			49663880	24.83	49663880		49663880	24.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
(2)	Foreign	1								1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	21600			21600	0.01	21600		21600	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	69330			69330	0.03	69330		69330	0.03
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	324047			324047	0.16	324047		324047	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	414977			414977	0.21	414977		414977	0.21
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	45038	61861864			61861864	30.93	61861864		61861864	30.93
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	2912357			2912357	1.46	2912357		2912357	1.46
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	5050			5050	0	5050		5050	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1044	13365472			13365472	6.68	13365472		13365472	6.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		46092	78144743			78144743	39.07	78144743		78144743	39.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		46096	78559720			78559720	39.28	78559720		78559720	39.28

С	Table IV - Statemer	Cable IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		46105	200000000			200000000	100	200000000		200000000	100
Total (A+B+C )		46105	200000000			200000000	100	200000000		200000000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ър
ç.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise ambered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				35.89					71776400
(d)				24.83					49663880
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.72					121440280
(2)	Foreign	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.72					121440280
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.01					21600
(f)				0.03					69330
(i)				0.16					324047
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.21					414977
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				30.93					61861744
(a(ii))				1.46					2912357
(b)				0					5050
(e)				6.68					13365472
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.07					78144623
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.28					78559600
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					199999880
Total (A+B+C )				100					199999880

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vikalp S Mundra	Anurag S Mundra	Vandana Mundra	Anurag Mundra	Vikalp Mundra	Shyamsunder Mundra	Geeta Mundra
PAN (II)	AADHV3687F	AAHHA2396E	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H	ACVPM0081G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Class eg:y							
Total	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family							
Searial No.	8								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sarita Mundra	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AHFPM9303G	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	71776400							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	71776400							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.89							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	ights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1200	71776400							
Class eg:y									
Total	1200	71776400							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	35.89							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.89							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	71776400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SVA Family Welfare Trust	
PAN (II)	AAGTS1466A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49663880	49663880
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49663880	49663880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	49663880	49663880
Class eg:y		
Total	49663880	49663880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.83	24.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49663880	49663880				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Shri Ramchandra Maharaja Trust	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					AAGTS5855D	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	237	116	689	2	1	1044		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5450274	1674708	2526724	3713766	3712766	13365472		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5450274	1674708	2526724	3713766	3712766	13365472		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.73	0.84	1.26	1.86	1.86	6.69		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)	-				
Class eg: X	5450274	1674708	2526724	3713766	3712766	13365472		
Class eg:y								
Total	5450274	1674708	2526724	3713766	3712766	13365472		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.73	0.84	1.26	1.86	1.86	6.69		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.73	0.84	1.26	1.86	1.86	6.69		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5450274	1674708	2526724	3713766	3712766	13365472
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						